Page 1 of 1
08/27/2003
Report 22

Number | [Inspection Activity

T

07:47:13

Watts Bar
Inspection / Activity Plan
09/01/2003 - 09/30/2004

EB2-ISI - INSERVICE INSPECTION-U1
IP 7111108P Inservice Inspection Activities - PWR
PS-RP - OUTAGE ASSESMENT
IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas
IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls
2515/150 - T1 2515/150 REV1
IP 2515/150 Reactor Pressure Vessel Head and Vessel Head Penetration Nozzles (NRC Bulletin 2002-0
SIG-ISI - S/G INSERVICE INSPECTION-U1
IP 7111108P Inservice Inspection Activities - PWR
OL-EP - EMERGENCY EXERCISE
IP 7111401 Exercise Evaluation
IP 7111404 Emergency Action Level and Emergency Plan Changes
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification

Title

PB6LAYUP - UNIT 2 SYSTEM LAYUP INSPECTION

IP 92050 Review Of Quality Assurance For Extended Construction Delays
EB2-MR - MAINTENANCE RULE
IP 7111112B Maintenance Effectiveness
PB6-FP - FLOOD PROTECTION
IP 7111106 Flood Protection Measures
EB1FP - TFP PRE-INSPECTION VISIT
IP 7111105T Fire Protection
EB1-FP - TRIENNIAL FIRE PROTECTION
IP 7111105T Fire Protection
IP 7111105T Fire Protection
OL PREP - INITIAL EXAM PREP
V23213 WATTS BAR/EXAMS AT POWER FACILITIES
OL EXAM - INITIAL EXAM
V23213 WATTS BAR/EXAMS AT POWER FACILITIES
PS-RP - RADIATION PROTECTION
IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas
IP 7112103 Radiation Monitoring Instrumentation and Protective Equipment
IP 7112201 Radioactive Gaseous and Liquid Effluent Treatment and Monitoring Systems
IP 7112203 Radiological Environmental Monitoring Program
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification

No. of Staff
on Site

2

Planned Dates

Start

09/29/2003

10/06/2003
10/06/2003

10/07/2003

10/20/2003

11/05/2003

11/05/2003

11/05/2003

11/17/2003

12/08/2003

01/12/2004

03/01/2004

03/22/2004
04/05/2004

07/12/2004

07/26/2004

08/16/2004
08/16/2004
08/16/2004
08/16/2004
08/16/2004

End

10/03/2003

10/10/2003
10/10/2003

10/10/2003

10/24/2003

11/06/2003

11/06/2003

11/06/2003

11/21/2003

12/11/2003

01/16/2004

03/05/2004

03/26/2004
04/09/2004

07/16/2004

07/30/2004

08/20/2004
08/20/2004
08/20/2004
08/20/2004
08/20/2004

Inspection
Type

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Safety Issues

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Other Routine

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.




